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Requestor of
Information

David Mineer,
Construction Monitor

DRF Trusted Property
Solutions

Susan and Chas Hall
Helen Fischer
Robert Schultz
Chad Tira

Michael Remolona
Shamus Quinn
David Clasen

Sean Pluta

Monthly Totals

April 2024

Department

Building

Building
Building
Administration
Building
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Administration

Administration

Total
Cost of
FOIA

Request

$12.68

§13.46

$50.96

$50.00

$40.20

$50.30

$50.12

$50.18

$1,619.08

§75.00

$2,011.98

Total
Cost
Recouped
by
Village

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



