

Freedom of Information Log April 2024

	<u>Requestor of Information</u>	<i>Department</i>	<u>Total Cost of FOIA Request</u>	<u>Total Cost Recouped by Village</u>
1	David Mineer, Construction Monitor	Building	\$12.68	\$0.00
2	DRF Trusted Property Solutions	Building	\$13.46	\$0.00
3	Susan and Chas Hall	Building	\$50.96	\$0.00
4	Helen Fischer	Administration	\$50.00	\$0.00
5	Robert Schultz	Building	\$40.20	\$0.00
6	Chad Tira	Public Works	\$50.30	\$0.00
7	Michael Remolona	Public Works	\$50.12	\$0.00
8	Shamus Quinn	Public Works	\$50.18	\$0.00
9	David Clasen	Administration	\$1,619.08	\$0.00
10	Sean Pluta	Administration	\$75.00	\$0.00
	Monthly Totals		\$2,011.98	\$0.00